
Fees for Kids and Teens Classes (3 - 16 yrs old) 

Term Fees: 

Trial class 1 hr @$35 per class 

45 mins @$25 per class 

1 hr @$30 per class 

1.15 hrs @$33 per class 

 
Classes 

 
No. of 
hrs 

 
Trial class 
Fees 

 
Term Fees  
(11 classes) 
 

 
Security 
deposit 

 
Registration 

 
Pre-Ballet Foundation (CSTD) 

 
45 mins 

 
$35 

 
$275 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Pre-Ballet (CSTD) 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Primary Ballet (CSTD) 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Grade 1 Ballet (CSTD) 

 
1.15 hr 

 
NA 

 
$385 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Grade 2 Ballet (CSTD) 

 
1.15 hr 

 
NA 

 
$385 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Pre Junior Modern Jazz (CSTD) 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Junior Modern Jazz (CSTD) 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Contemporary kids  

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Hip Hop Kids 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Kpop Kids 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
Kpop Teens 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 
DanceSport mini Latin Groovers 
(UKA) 

 
1 hr 

 
$35 

 
$330 

 
$100 

 
$20 

 

*Security deposit will be returned upon withdrawal from the school with 1 mth notice 

*Registration Fees will be waived when you enrol within 7 days from your trial class. 


