## Fees for Kids and Teens Classes (3 - 16 yrs old) <u>Term Fees:</u>

Trial class 1 hr @\$35 per class
45 mins @\$25 per class
1 hr @\$30 per class

1.15 hrs @\$33 per class

Classes	No. of hrs	Trial class Fees	Term Fees (11 classes)	Security deposit	Registration
Pre-Ballet Foundation (CSTD)	45 mins	\$35	\$275	\$100	\$20
Pre-Ballet (CSTD)	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Primary Ballet (CSTD)	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Grade 1 Ballet (CSTD)	1.15 hr	NA	\$385	\$100	\$20
Grade 2 Ballet (CSTD)	1.15 hr	NA	\$385	\$100	\$20
Pre Junior Modern Jazz (CSTD)	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Junior Modern Jazz (CSTD)	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Contemporary kids	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Hip Hop Kids	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Kpop Kids	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
Kpop Teens	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20
DanceSport mini Latin Groovers (UKA)	1 hr	\$35	\$330	\$100	\$20

<sup>\*</sup>Security deposit will be returned upon withdrawal from the school with 1 mth notice

<sup>\*</sup>Registration Fees will be waived when you enrol within 7 days from your trial class.